
First Last Email Address Coach or Judge and School Affiliation Experience

Brook Allen brookallen4@hotmail.com Judge Jerome High School New

Parker Ames parkerames00@outlook.com McCall-Donnelly High School New

Abigail Anderson abbeyfuhriman@gmail.com District 6 New

Brooke Anderson bandersapple@gmail.com Idaho Falls High School 1-2

Mary Anderson maryalyseanderson@gmail.com Rigby High School New

Chasity Andreason chasityandreason@gmail.com Coach / Ridgevue High School 5+

Jesse Arnold jarnold@sd251.org Rigby High School 5+

Alexandra Ashford ashford0707@yahoo.com Judge Mountain View HS New

Canon Ashford canonashford4@gmail.com Judge. Mountain View HS. New

Evencio Bahena evenciobahena@gmail.com Judge/Emmett 1-2

Sherre Barnes cherr_ee@hotmail.com Lake City High School 5+

Mitchell Barney ssfry99@gmail.com Judge Idaho Falls district 91 skyline New

Alex Barrett abarrett@isd221.net Emmett High School 5+

Russell Bean russell.bean@lposd.org Sandpoint High School New

Scott Beets sbeets@nsd131.org Coach 5+

Daniel Bell dbell@cdaschools.org Lake City High School 5+

Madelyn Bell madelyngrace99@gmail.com Columbia High School 1-2

Corrine Benavides corrinebenavides@yahoo.com Lighthouse Christian 5+

Grant Benjamin gben927@gmail.com Coeur d' Alene High School 3-4

Alyssa Bennett alyssaluvs2read@gmail.com Judge, Shelley HS New

Geoffrey Bennett geoffreygbnntt@gmail.com Judge Century High School New

Ayla Bevan aylahbevan@gmail.com Coach Emmett High School 5+

Joseph Bidwell jbidwell@nsd131.org Coach Nampa High 5+

Ted Bonman bonmanth@sd25.us Coach-- Century 5+

Trina Bonman obortrin@gmail.com Century High School 5+

Barbara Bothof iamhis99@hotmail.com Lighthouse Christian High School 5+

Camilla Boylan boylan.camilla@westada.org Coach Mountain View HS 5+

Tyler Brackhahn brackhahn.tyler@westada.org Centennial 5+

Alyvia Briggs Alyvbriggs@gmail.com Seve Isaacs Canyon Ridge High School IV New

Elita Burnett burnettsister@gmail.com Mountain Home High School New

Daniel Butcher dbutcher.valleyofplenty@gmail.com Emmett 3-4

Glynis Calhoun glyniscalhoun@nsd131.org Columbia High School Coach 5+

Devin Cameron devinscameron@gmail.com Judge - Rigby High School New

Jorden Cammack cammackj@d93mail.com Thunder Ridge 5+

Ross Carlton ross.carlton@filer.k12.id.us Coach for Filer High School New

Ryan Carroll Rcarrollmusic@gmail.com Judge Rigby High School New

Sweelin Carroll Rcarrollfamily@gmail.com Thunder Ridge New

Diana Cayler caylerfamily@gmail.com Judge Idaho Arts Charter School 1-2

Tiffany Chandler tiffany.chandler@academycharter.net Bonneville 5+



Travis Cook travdcook@gmail.com Judge - Coeur d Alene High 5+

Katrina Cook Bjorkman katrinadc21@yahoo.com Judge / Coeur d Alene High 5+

Veronica Cooke cacilyacooke@yahoo.com Mountain Home 3-4

Rebekah Cote Rebekahdcote@gmail.com Century 1-2

Rebecca Craig beccacraig77@yahoo.com Mountain Home High School 1-2

Emily Craw emilygrow@yahoo.com Skyline 3-4

Rachel Criddle rachelac3050@gmail.com Mountain Home High School 3-4

Marisa Crozier marisacrozier5@gmail.com Filer High School 1-2

Karlee Cysewski karlee.cysewski@cdaschools.org Post Falls High School 5+

Jamie Dance dancefamily2001@gmail.com Jana McBride Snake River High School New

Summer Darrow summerdarrow64@gmail.com Coeur d' Alene High School New

Erin Davidson davidson.erin@westada.org Rocky Mtn High school 5+

Elaina DeJong elainadejongis@gmail.com Judge, Coeur d'Alene High School New

Sherri Dienstfrey-Swansonsherridienstfreys@isu.edu Judge, Century High School 5+

Blake Dodson blakedodson47@yahoo.com Coeur d Alene high school 3-4

Natalia Earley naazju8@hotmail.com Century High School New

David Eason djeason62@yahoo.com Judge 1-2

Tori Eliason victoriaeliason@gmail.com IFHS 1-2

Mackenzie Elliott elliott.mackenzie01@gmail.com Ridgevue New

Eric Ellis eric.ellis@idahoartscharter.org Coach, Idaho Arts Charter School 3-4

Brett Eshelman bmeshelman@kunaschools.org Coach - Kuna High school 5+

Evelynn Eslick evelynneslick02@gmail.com Glynis Calhoun Columbia High School New

Angel Estrada angestwork@gmail.com Nampa High School 1-2

Chuck Ethridge chuck.ethridge@gmail.com Not Affiliated - Live in Coeur d'Alene/Post Falls area 1-2

Tiffany Evans devilangelmonster7@gmail.com Skyline High School 3-4

Dana Facer facerda@sd25.us Coach, Pocatello HS 5+

Dana Fleming dfleming@cdacharter.org CDA Charter Academy 5+

Monika Fleming msf9752@gmail.com CDA Charter 1-2

Emily Ford emily.ford208@gmail.com Highland High School New

Beth Frasier fraseliz@isu.edu Glynis Calhoun - Columbia High School 1-2

Maggie Frederiksen magskeller@gmail.com Judge Columbia High School 1-2

Justin Fritzley fritzley.justin@westada.org Owyhee HS 3-4

Chance Fuerstinger chancelfuerstinger@gmail.com Mountain View 1-2

Gabi Garcia gabicgarcia1@gmail.com Judge New

Daniel Gardner Danielkjgardner@gmail.com Crhs 5+

Megan Gatter gatter.megan@westada.org Centennial High School 5+

Piper Gearheart pgearheart@caldwellschools.org Caldwell High School 1-2

Sabrina Godfrey sabby1176@yahoo.com Snake River 1-2

Chelsea Gonzales chelseakgonzales@gmail.com Shelley school District New

Heather Goodworth goodart6@gmail.com Judge, Snake River SD 52 1-2



Keely Gray keelygray123@hotmail.com Jeannie Hunter, Sandpoint Highschool New

Keely Gray keelygray123@hotmail.com Jeannie Hunter, Sandpoint Highschool New

Lexus Graybill graylexu@isu.edu Marsh Valley High School 3-4

Heather Gregersen hsgreger@gmail.com Snake River High 3-4

Daniel Gutierrez Gutierrd@d93mail.com Thunder Ridge High School New

Colleen Hall chall@lakeland272.org Lakeland HS 5+

Andrew Hamilton ahamilton@csi.edu Twin Falls High 1-2

Ivan Hardcastle ivan@castletwinfalls.com Twin Falls 1-2

Ivan Hardcastle ivan@castletwinfalls.com Twin Falls 1-2

Natalie Harl natalieharl@gmail.com Judge Rocky Mountain High School 1-2

Ryker Harris ryker.harris@jeromeschools.org Jerome New

Dylon Harrison harrisdy@sd25.us Highland 1-2

Chance Hartley Chancehartley333@yahoo.com Eagle 5+

Sarah Hartwig shartwig@shelleyschools.org Coach Shelley High School 5+

James Haycock haycock.james@westada.org Mountain View High School 5+

Jared Helm jhelm@cdaschools.org Coeur d'Alene High School 5+

Tobie Helman tobiedhelman@gmail.com Judge - Lighthouse 1-2

Ryan Heywood ryandavidheywood@gmail.com McCall/Donnelly High School New

Jessica Hibbs hibbs.jessica@westada.org Owyhee High School 3-4

David Higginbotham davidathigg@gmail.com Judge New

Harlee Higginbotham harleehiggin@gmail.com Judge Snake River High School 1-2

Jennifer Hill jen_0817@yahoo.com Blackfoot High School 5+

Amanda Holmes holmaman@sd91.org Judge Skyline High School New

Julie Hoyle jhoyle@gracepocatello.org Century High School 5+

Julie Hoyle jhoyle@gracepocatello.org Century High School 3-4

Jeannie Hunter jeannette.hunter@lposd.org Coach Sandpoint High School 5+

Dylan Hyde hydedylan80@gmail.com Canyon Ridge New

Seve Isaacs isaacsse@tfsd.org Seve Isaacs, Canyon Ridge High School 5+

Dugan Jackman dugan101@gmail.com Tracy Fuller / Capital Highschool 3-4

Ronald James hanshandao@yahoo.com Canyon Ridge High School New

Ariya Jensen ariyajensen1@gmail.com Marsh Valley 1-2

Kandon Jeppesen kjeppesenks@gmail.com Shelly High School 3-4

Mary Kaufman kaufman.mary001@gmail.com Rigby High School 1-2

Van Kierstead vankshs@gmail.com Judge Skyview 5+

Fran King franjo39@gmail.com Judge for Timberline, but need to be coded against Centennial as well5+

Todd King todd.king@boiseschools.org Coach - Timberline 5+

Nick Kittilstved nicholas.kittilstved@gmail.com Lake City High School New

Allison Knoll aknoll@lakeland272.org Coach for Lakeland High School 5+

Megan Kotter mkotter@nsd131.org Judge-Skyview High School New

Alyssa Koval allyk916@gmail.com Nampa HS New



Danielle Kretschmer danielleekretschmer@gmail.com IFHS New

Matthew Kulicke matthew.kulicke@gmail.com Blackfoot High School 3-4

Alexis Kunz lexi.kunz2019@gmail.com Judge- Blackfoot New

Jessica Lambson jessicarae411@gmail.com Idaho falls district 91/ skyline New

Daniel Lammers daniell@sd381.k12.id.us American Falls 3-4

Aidan Law aidanlaw007@gmail.com Judge Nampa highschool New

Sierra Lee sierralee1316@gmail.com Judge, Rocky Mountain High School 1-2

Austin Leger austinandnelson44@gmail.com Judge - Thunder Ridge 3-4

Andy Leukhardt andy.leukhardt@gmail.com IFSD 91-Skyline High School New

Lori Lewis lori.lewis@dxc.com Columbia High New

Lori Lewis lori.lewis@dxc.com Columbia High New

Cydney Linch clinch@mvsd21.org Coach, Marsh Valley High School 5+

Logan Lindholm actorlindholm@gmail.com Judge, Shelley HS 5+

Phinneas Long phinneaslong@gmail.com Judge, Nampa High School 1-2

Kristen Loper idahopeach95@gmail.com Skyview High School 5+

Ashlyn Loveland ashlynrloveland@gmail.com Garden Valley High School 1-2

Kea Loveland kloveland@gvsd.net Coach Garden Valley School District 5+

Jon Lyons spaceagebachelorman105@gmail.com Judge for Ridgevue 3-4

Natalie MacLachlan MACLACHLAN.NATALIE@GMAIL.COM Mountain View High School 5+

Kat Martin katmartin717@gmail.com Mountain View HS - Camilla Boylan New

Laurie Maus maus.laurie@westada.org Judge Centennial High School New

Reagan Mayfield reaganmayfield7@gmail.com Capital HS 1-2

Jordan Mayo jleighmayo@gmail.com Highland High School New

Amy McBride mcbrideam@tfsd.org Judge, Canyon Ridge High School New

Colin McBride mcbride.colin2003@gmail.com Highland Highschool 1-2

Jana McBride mcbrjana@snakeriver.org Snake River High School 5+

Jared McDougall jared.mcdougall@sd273.com Coach, Post Falls High School New

Destini McKee destini.mckee13@gmail.com Highland High School 1-2

Heather McKinlay mckiheat@sd91.org Skyline New

Alesia McLean alesia1272005@gmail.com Canyon Ridge New

Kelsie McLinn kelsiemclinn@gmail.com Jefferson Country/Rigby High School New

Jacob Meldrum jacobmeldrum@gmail.com Thunder Ridge New

Rebekah Merrick rmerrick@castlefordschools.org Castleford School District New

Steve Merrick smerr99@gmail.com Castleford School District New

Heather Miller millheat@snakeriver.org Snake River 5+

Payton Mitchell 22psm1997@gmail.com Emmett High School 1-2

Jordyn Monroe jordynburr@gmail.com Blackfoot High School 1-2

Michael Monroe monroemichaels7799@gmail.com Blackfoot High School 3-4

Cherrie Moore cherrielmoore@gmail.com Emmett High School 5+

lance morris lamorris@caldwellschools.org caldwell hs 1-2



Tanner Morton tannerwmorton@gmail.com Century High School 5+

Kimbal Murray kimbal.murray@boiseschools.org Judge 6a 3-4

Madison Murray Madi98murray@gmail.com Judge - CHS 3-4

Michael Murray michael.murray@cdaschools.org Coeur d'Alene High School 5+

Erin Nazario nazaerin@sd91.org Parrett Skyline New

Hilarie Neely hilarieneely@gmail.com Wood River High School 1-2

Mike Nelson mikeez1@gmail.com Thunder Ridge 1-2

Amanda Newman amandan7777@gmail.com Shelley High School New

Cami Nichols caminichols@live.com Judge Timberline High School New

Shaun Nichols nicholss@d93mail.com Bonneville High School 5+

Brittany Nielson nielsonbr@tfsd.org Coach Twin Falls High School 1-2

Lauren Nix Laurenix16@gmail.com Judge Bonneville High School 3-4

Sierra Nixon srrnxn@gmail.com Judge Bonneville High School New

Annette Nolting amnolting1@gmail.com CDA High School 5+

Julie Nordstrom julie.nordstrom@shoshonesd.org Shoshone 5+

Karl Nordstrom KNordstrom@blaineschools.org Coach Wood River 5+

Taryn Olaso ladyeclipse62@yahoo.com Mountain Home High School New

Taunya Page page_tl@mtnhomesd.org Mountain Home High School 5+

Tim Pakutka tim.pakutka@vallivue.org Ridgevue Highschool 5+

Kelsey Palmer kelseyrain.totalraintheatre@gmail.com Shelley 5+

Karen Parmeter kareforyourhealth@gmail.com Van Noy - Highland High School 1-2

Sue ParrettCoac parrharr@sd91.org Coach Skyline 5+

Jacqueline Peiffer peifjacq@sd91.org Skyline High School - IFSD 91 New

Therese Peterson therese.peterson@jeromeschools.org Judge/ Jerome High School 3-4

Sean Phinney seanphinney7@gmail.com Highland High School 1-2

Emily Pickett emilpick12@gmail.com Judge, Rigby High School New

Ty Pope t_hawk72@hotmail.com Thunder Ridge 1-2

Sophia Poundstone 17spoundstone@gmail.com Emmett High School New

Abby Power abigailfnordstrom@gmail.com Shoshone High School 1-2

Abby Power emilyadamson57@icloud.com Megan Smith Idaho Falls High School New

Alexis Radford alexismradford@gmail.com Highland High School 1-2

Adam Ream adam.ream@kelloggschools.org Coach Kellogg High School 3-4

Stephanie Reasch stephaniewood83@gmail.com Judge Canyon Ridge High School New

Noah Redican noah.redican@gmail.com Capital Highschool New

Shelly Renzelman srenzelman@lewistonschools.net Judge, Lewiston High School New

Brad Reynolds bradreynolds77@gmail.com Judge New

Megan Reynolds bradnmegan2002@yahoo.com Judge Jerome High School New

Shauna Reynolds shaunrey5@gmail.com Jerome High School New

Christopher Riley chrisriley987654@gmail.com Century High School New

Holli Ritchie ritchiefam@gmail.com Judge Idaho Falls High School New



Dakota Robins dakotaMrobins@gmail.com Judge, Rigby New

Joshua Rogers jshllnrgrs@gmail.com Shelley 3-4

Jason Rollins Jason.Rollins.333@gmail.com Bonneville 5+

Jonathan Rose rosej@d93.k12.id.us Judge Hillcrest High School 1-2

Shoshana Rublil shoshanarubli@gmail.com Coeur D'Alene Summer Theatre/ Chuck Ethridge New

Shawn Ruth ruthan@sd25.us Coach -- Century High School 5+

Thomas Sanford sanforth@sd25.us Highland 5+

Teegan Schriock schrteeg@isu.edu Skyline New

Kelli Scimeca scimeca.kelli@westada.org Centennial High School 1-2

Sadie Selby howard.sadie@gmail.com Judge Lake City highschool 5+

Lauren Sharp laurensuesharp@gmail.com Rocky Mountain 1-2

Tara Shigihara Tarabear125@gmail.com Shelley High School New

Lisa Skvarla Lisaskvarla1@gmail.com Judge Lake Land HS 1-2

Chiara Smith chiara.cann5@gmail.com Thunder Ridge High School 1-2

Megan Smith smitmega@sd91.org 5+

Andrew Sorg andrew.c.sorg@gmail.com Sandpoint High School 1-2

Jeremy Southworth jeremy062690@gmail.com Judge, Shelley High School New

Andre Sovich andre.sovich03@gmail.com Highland Highschool New

Trevor Spackman trevorspackman@live.com Jesse Arnold, Rigby High School 3-4

Jacob Spjute spjutejacob@gmail.com Blackfoot 1-2

Aimie Stauffer stauffer.aimie@westada.org Coach Rocky Mountain High School 5+

Victoria Stearns victoria.stearns@shoshonesd.org Julie Nordstrom, Shoshone High School New

Sharmy Steele sharmy.steele@jeromeschools.org Coach Jerome High School New

Diane Stevens dianestevenshfc@gmail.com Judge, Twin Falls High School, Dist 4 5+

Joseph Stevenson joseph.stevenson@vallivue.org Coach-Vallivue High School 5+

Matthew Streeter mattwstreeter@gmail.com CDA Charter 3-4

Holland Stull hollandstull@gmail.com Mountain View High School New

Jared Stull stulljared@gmail.com Judge - Mountain View High School 5+

Nichole Stull multitaskmom@gmail.com Mountain View High School 5+

Beth Summers bethmaxine@yahoo.com Owyhee 1-2

Michellee Surerus msjjsurerus@gmail.com Judge  Shelley High School New

Tori Swan huey133@icloud.com Idaho falls school district 91 - Skyline High-school New

Ann B Swanson ann.swanson@gmail.com Century High School 1-2

Audrey Swanson aswanson@mdsd.org Coach, McCall-Donnelly 5+

Paul Swoffodrd paul.m.swofford@gmail.com Judge Lake City Highschool 3-4

Paul Swofford paul.m.swofford@gmail.com Judge Lake City Highschool 3-4

Melissa Syverson msyverson@lewistonschools.net Lewiston High School 5+

Kathleen Tetwiler tetwilerk@jsd171.org Coach- Orofino Jr. Sr. High School New

Megan Thomas mthomas5093@gmail.com West Ada District, no school affiliation New

Michelle Tolman michellemtolman@gmail.com Thunder Ridge New



Michelle Tolman michellemtolman@gmail.com Thunder Ridge New

Juan M Tracy jtsetmaster@Gmail.com Jesse Arnold 1-2

Shaylyn Traue shaytraue196@gmail.com Thunder Ridge High School New

Shelane Tuttle shelanetuttle@gmail.com Judge Thunder Ridge New

Chase Twitchell Twitchell.chase@westada.org Judge, Eagle High School 5+

Alix Van Noy Vannoaol@sd25.us Highland 5+

Taylor Van Noy twitcht14@aol.com Highland High School 5+

Paula Vander Stelt pvanderstelt@lighthousecs.org Lighthouse Christian High School 5+

Natalia Vasquez NataliaVasquez@u.boisestate.edu Mountain Home New

Samantha Viehweg viehsama@isu.edu Thunder Ridge High School New

Joey Vogl Joeyvogl@gmail.com Judge / Mountain home High School 5+

Laurel Waters laurelelisewaters@gmail.com Mountain Home High School 5+

Jadyn Weber jadynsister@yahoo.com Judge, IFHS Drama 1-2

Trinity Weigand tmweigand2321@gmail.com Lewiston High School New

Cathrynn Whipple catstew83@hotmail.com Judge Snake River High School New

Dana Whitesell whiteselldk@gmail.com Judge  for Rocky Mountain High School 1-2

Robyn Whitmore rewhitmore@kunaschools.org Kuna High School New

Hannah Wight h.r.wight@gmail.com Shaun Nichols and Bonneville High School 1-2

Kennedy Williams kennedywilliamsofficial@gmail.com Judge and Mountain View High School New

Tiniel Williams DandC25verse12@gmail.com Jana McBride Snake River High School 1-2

Dee Wilson corbdean@gmail.com Highland New

Christian Wonenberg christianwonenberg@gmail.com Judge for McCall-Donnelly High School (District 3) New

Kurtis Workman news@glennsferrytimes.com Ridgevue 5+

Jessica Wright FamilyWright08@gmail.com Thunder Ridge New

Rachel Yancey harmonystar1899@gmail.com Blackfoot High School New

Mimi Yoda-Eshelman mimiyoda@msn.com Kuna High School 1-2

Tara Young tarayoung@isu.edu Judge-Century High School New

Terri Zora terri.zora@gmail.com Thunder Ridge High School 1-2


